Liste des comptes a payer
Présentée a l'assemblée du

2024-07-02

Nom

# Grand-livre Description
9206-4443 QUEBEC INC.

213000522 ENTRETIEN ET

270150526 ENTRETIEN & REPARATION :

213000522 ENTRETIEN ET

270150526 ENTRETIEN & REPARATION :
ADN COMMUNICATION

223000411 SERVICE SCIENTIFIQUES &
ARP SERVICES TECHNIQUES

213000451 GARDIENNAGE ET SECURITE
AUTOMATION R.L. INC.

241500521 TRAVAUX DE GENIE
BEAULIEU NORMAND CONSULTANT

241200411 SERVICES SCIENTIFIQUES &

241200411 SERVICES SCIENTIFIQUES &

241200411 SERVICES SCIENTIFIQUES &
BIOVET INC.

241200411 SERVICES SCIENTIFIQUES &
BUREAU EN GROS

222000670 FOURNITURES DE BUREAU,

222000670 FOURNITURES DE BUREAU,
C.P.R. PELOUSES ENR.

270150522 ENT. & REP. BATIMENT -

213000522 ENTRETIEN ET
CALCIO - VELLONE

270151644 ACCESSOIRES ET MATERIEL

270151644 ACCESSOIRES ET MATERIEL
CANAC - MARQUIS GRENIER LTEE

232000643 PETITS OUTILS

232000643 PETITS OUTILS

241500521 TRAVAUX DE GENIE

241500641 ARTICLES DE QUINCAILLERIE

232000643 PETITS OUTILS

232000643 PETITS OUTILS

232000643 PETITS OUTILS

232000643 PETITS OUTILS

232000643 PETITS OUTILS

241500521 TRAVAUX DE GENIE

241300521 ENTRETIEN DU RESEAU

CANADIAN TIRE

222000526

ENTRETIEN ET

CATHERINE TETREAULT, INGENIEURE

Montant

2 155.78

574.87
574.88
503.01
503.02

69.58

69.58
2242.01

2242.01
448.40

448.40
1 260.00

420.00
420.00
420.00

44.88

44.88
302.36

74.72
227.64
2 800.02

1 568.00
1232.02
1 945.96

1157.80
788.16
686.00

-40.95
-79.01
-229.93
86.04
26.42
171.20
48.25
20.19
29.18
240.72
413.89
377.83

377.83
757.40



213000417

HONORAIRES

CENTRE REGIONAL DE SERVICES AUX

270230494
270230494
CHAMPAGNE BRUNO
259000494
CHAPITAUX FLEURY
270190447
CHEM ACTION INC.

241300644

COTISATIONS A DES ASSOC. &
COTISATIONS A DES ASSOC. &

CONTRIBUTION - ASSOCIATION

EVENEMENTS - RECREATIFS

PIECES ET ACCESSOIRES

CLIMATISATION FRANCOIS DESCHENEAUX INC

235500649
COMPTOIR RICHELIEU INC.
213000609
213000609
CONSTRUCTION 2000 C.C.
232000521
DANIS CONSTRUCTION INC.

241300644

AUTRES

FLEURS & DECO DE NOEL
FLEURS & DECO DE NOEL

TRAVAUX DE GENIE

PIECES ET ACCESSOIRES

DESPRES MECANIQUE MOBILE INC.

222000526
DHC AVOCATS

213000417

ENTRETIEN ET

HONORAIRES

DUNTON RAINVILLE S.E.N.C.R.L.

212000412
EBI ENVIRONNEMENT INC.

270220446
ELECTRIFI-A CANADA LTEE

2304000000
234000521
EMONDAGE SBP

232000521
ENVIRONNEMENT KMJ INC.

241500521
EUROFINS - ENVIRONNEX

241200411
241200411
241200411
241200411

SERVICES JURIDIQUES

CCC - CONTENEUR A ORDURES

INVESTISSEMENT - TRANSPORT
TRAVAUX DE GENIE

TRAVAUX DE GENIE

TRAVAUX DE GENIE

SERVICES SCIENTIFIQUES &
SERVICES SCIENTIFIQUES &
SERVICES SCIENTIFIQUES &
SERVICES SCIENTIFIQUES &

EXTERMINATION DENIS ST-MARTIN INC

270150522

ENT. & REP. BATIMENT -

FIESTA JEUX GONFLABLES INC.

270190447
FILMS CRITERION (LES)

270190447
FONDERIE LAPERLE (LA)

241500521

EVENEMENTS - RECREATIFS

EVENEMENTS - RECREATIFS

TRAVAUX DE GENIE

757.40
14 680.07

12 522.18
2 157.89
91.00

91.00
1281.98

1281.98
1375.10

1375.10
40.19

40.19
741.92

873.27
-131.35
20 257.27

20 257.27
344.92

344.92
395.51

395.51
2682.94

2682.94
1419.66

1419.66
258.65

258.65
3 067.54

2874.38
193.16
1 868.34

1 868.34
4 592.66

4 592.66
410.78

254.79
68.99
58.41
28.59

1724.63

1724.63
2650.17

2650.17
1437.19

1437.19
2015.47

2015.47



FORD SOREL-TRACY
232000526
232000526

FORMATION R.C.R. RF

224000454
FPS INFORMATIQUE

213000414
IMPRIMERIES SORTRAC INC.

213000670

232000526

331000000

232000526

261000670
INFO-PAGE INC.

222000966
INNOVAGAZ

213000522
INNOVISION +

213000417
JAGUAR MEDIA INC.

213000494
KERMESSE PLUS INC.

270190447
KIM LACHAPELLE

213000609

ENT. MATERIEL ET VEHICULE
ENT. MATERIEL ET VEHICULE

FORMATION ET
INFORMATIQUE

(LES)

FOURNITURES DE BUREAU,
ENT. MATERIEL ET VEHICULE
TRANSFERT ACTIVITES

ENT. MATERIEL ET VEHICULE
FOURNITURE BUREAU,

PAGETTE & PERMIS DE

ENTRETIEN ET

HONORAIRES

COTISATIONS A DES ASSOC. &

EVENEMENTS - RECREATIFS

FLEURS & DECO DE NOEL

LABORATOIRES DE LA MONTEREGIE INC.

232000521
232000521
232000453
LE GARS DU SON

270190447
LES 2 RIVES

261000341
261000341
261000341
261000341

TRAVAUX DE GENIE
TRAVAUX DE GENIE
SERVICES TECHNIQUES

EVENEMENTS - RECREATIFS

JOURNAUX ET REVUES
JOURNAUX ET REVUES
JOURNAUX ET REVUES
JOURNAUX ET REVUES

LIBRAIRIE RENAUD-BRAY INC.

270230699
270230699

ACHAT LIVRES/PERIODIQUES
ACHAT LIVRES/PERIODIQUES

LOCATION CONTRECOEUR 2007 INC.

232000516
232000526

LOCATION DE MATERIEL ET
ENT. MATERIEL ET VEHICULE

ME MARIE-PHILIPPE MONGEAU, NOTAIRE

213000417

HONORAIRES

MUN. DE SAINT-ANTOINE-SUR-RICHELIEU

232000526
NORDIKEAU INC.

ENT. MATERIEL ET VEHICULE

829.38

271.81
557.57
431.16

431.16
327.96

327.96
9 369.01

172.46
695.52
8 033.42
114.55
353.06
143.26

143.26
695.60

695.60
936.47

936.47
344.93

344.93
1 885.59

1 885.59
360.00

360.00
2 209.83

482.90
1813.16
-86.23
5201.47

5201.47
1 756.80

439.20
439.20
439.20
439.20
444.36

303.92
140.44
154.35
126.76

27.59
359.93
359.93
266.90
266.90
823.45



241300454

PATRICK MORIN INC.

PHARMACIE SIXIAN LIN

SERVICES DE FORMATION

232000643 PETITS OUTILS
PAVAGES VARENNES, DIVISION BAU-VAL INC.
232000625 ASPHALTE
232000625 ASPHALTE
232000625 ASPHALTE
232000625 ASPHALTE
232000625 ASPHALTE
PELOCOM INC.
270230331 TELEPHONE - BIBLIOTHEQUE

224000675 FOURNITURES MEDICALES
PITNEY BOWES CANADA

213000321 POSTE

213000517 LOCATION - EQUIPEMENT

241200522
241200522

PLOMBERIE BRYAN LAMBERT INC.

ENTRETIEN DU RESERVOIR
ENTRETIEN DU RESERVOIR

PPG REVETEMENTS AC CANADA INC.

235500629 LIGNES DE RUES
PRO DU CB (LE) INC

222000644 PIECES ET ACCESSOIRES
PRODUCTIONS ROYAL PYROTECHNIE INC.

270190447 EVENEMENTS - RECREATIFS
RAYMOND CHABOT GRANT THORNTON SENCRL

213000413 COMPTABILITE ET

RIOUX CREATION

235500639 ENSEIGNES ET ACCESSOIRES

RONA INC / RONA ST-BRUNO

270150522

222000522 ENTRETIEN ET

222000522 ENTRETIEN ET

222000522 ENTRETIEN ET

222000522 ENTRETIEN ET

222000610 NOURRITURES, BOISSONS

222000522 ENTRETIEN ET

232000521 TRAVAUX DE GENIE

222000522 ENTRETIEN ET

222000526 ENTRETIEN ET

222000522 ENTRETIEN ET
SANIXEL INC.

241200635 ACHAT CHLORE

270150660 ARTICLES DE NETTOYAGE
SCOLART

270151644 ACCESSOIRES ET MATERIEL

SERRURIERS TRACY SOREL INC.

ENT. & REP. BATIMENT -

SOLUTION SERVICES D'ENTRETIEN INC.

823.45
10.19

10.19
1907.41

274.06
544.06
269.42
559.61
260.26
303.40

303.40
559.42

559.42
510.63

459.10
51.53
3 466.42

1022.62
2 443.80
334.41

334.41
40.24

40.24
3 778.96

3 778.96
5461.31

5461.31
928.42

928.42
-154.14

61.15
151.60
282.19

-264.54

67.35

264.54

-242.53
-17.43
-48.27
-408.19
456.32
270.15
186.17
402.34
402.34
168.23
168.23
1 699.00



213000522

ENTRETIEN ET

SOS TECHNOLOGIES - SOS OXYGENE INC.

222000516
SPORTS-INTER PLUS

270150644

270150644
STELEM

241300521
222000454

LOCATION - OUTILLAGE-

ARTICLES DE SPORTS
ARTICLES DE SPORTS

ENTRETIEN DU RESEAU
FORMATION ET

TELESYSTEMES DU QUEBEC ENR. (LES)

222000644
TENAQUIP LTEE
232000641
TETRA TECH QI INC.
2304000500
VIDEOTRON LTEE
270120331
VILLE DE CONTRECOEUR
222000442
222000526
XEROX CANADA LTEE

213000670

PIECES ET ACCESSOIRES

ARTICLES DE QUINCAILLERIE

REFECTION DIVERSES

TELEPHONE ET INTERNET

ENTRAIDE INTERMUNICIPALE
ENTRETIEN ET

FOURNITURES DE BUREAU,

1 699.00
241.45
241.45
100.03
180.46
-80.43

4 961.98

2685.47

2276.51

1496.99

1496.99
200.22
200.22

3 449.25

3 449.25
102.81
102.81

1 590.00

1 350.00
240.00

49.58

49.58

13303154 %


















